International Milling Education Foundation

Filling the Bin for the Future

12351 W. 96th Terrace, Suite 100 Lenexa, KS 66215 Tel: (913) 338-3377 Fax (913) 338-3553 Email: imef@iaom.org Website: www.iaom.org/imef

2024 IMEF Auction Item Donation Form

IAOM Annual Conference & Expo • April 17-18, 2024

Thank you for making a donation to the IMEF Auction!

Please scan and e-mail or fax this form to the IAOM office by **March 22** to provide an item for the IMEF auction. info@iaom.org Fax: 913-338-3553

Please send brochures, photos, other marketing materials, and prize certificate(s) to the IAOM office as soon as possible. All donors will be acknowledged, and items will appear in the online auction app, on posters at the conference, and be listed in the on-site insert distributed to conference attendees. The Foundation is incorporated under Section 501(c)(3) of the U.S. Internal Revenue Code as a non-profit, tax-exempt, research/education foundation. Contributions from individuals, companies and foundations are tax-deductible as provided by U.S. law.

Suggested Item Name (e.g., "Wildcat Swag"): Donation Item: Value of Donated Item:			
			one year: May 1, 2024–May 1, 2025)
		Item Description for the Auction	n app and posters (include details such as number of room nights, number of tickets,
game dates, extras, etc.):			
The item/certificate will be	Sent to the IAOM Office (before 3/31/24)		
	☐ Brought to conference ☐ Shipped (or e-mailed) to the winning bidder		
	etary donation. Amount:		
PLEASE PRINT			
Donor/organization:			
Contact person:	Title:		
Address:			
State/Province:	Zip: Country:		
E-mail Address:			
Phone Number:	Web address: www.		

Send this form and materials to: IMEF Auction, 12351 W. 96th Terrace, Suite 100, Lenexa, KS 66215, USA

Or e-mail to IMEF Auction Coordinator: info@iaom.org

